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14D

W54/W55/W84
R-079

7D

18
3°

00
3°
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IAF
15D

(R
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B5

93

LR-171

050°
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DM
E

27
00

27
00
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NG
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DE

SH
IND
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2000

18
00

DC
T

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250250

500

500

750

463

168

170
470

228

258

544

132

91°30'E

91°30'E

91°20'E

91°20'E

91°10'E

91°10'E

24
°0'

N

24
°0'

N

23
°50

'N

23
°50

'N

23
°40

'N

23
°40

'N

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 56ft AGARTALA(VEAT)
VOR RWY 36

DRG.NO. AAI/196-IALC/221024/18/02/2025

Þ !

! !
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!

MAPt
1D

FAF
6.1D
1800

3.0°(5.24%)
OCA(H)

1800

003°

IF
12D
2700

VOR/DME
2700

AAT

003°

7D

050°

183° Speed restricted to 185 KIAS Max
Climb on track 050°M to 2000ft,
then climbing turn RIGHT to join
VOR holding at 2700ft, or as 
instructed by ATC.

HEIGHTS RELATED TO
THR RWY 36 - ELEV 56ft

INDIA

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 36

0 0

00

THR ELEV 56

0

0

Start
turn at
  7D 

Transition Alt 4000

OCA (H) Distance/ Altitude Information 
Acft Category

CIRCLING

A/B
Altitude 

Ground speed
Rate of Descent (5.24%)

5D
1440

4D
1120

100
530

120
625

140
745

160
850

 (Kt.)
(Ft/Min)

3D
810

C

Ground speed / Rate of Descent Information580(524) 870(814)

6.1D(FAF)
1800

80
425

STRAIGHT - IN 450(394)
Distance (AAT-DME)

Ft
NM

450(394)
6D

1760
2D
490

(CatA/B/C)

0 1 2 3 4 5 NM
SCALE 1:300,000

9)

MSA  25NM
AGARTALA VOR

2700

DME REQUIRED

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILES
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 0.5°W (2010)

VOR/DME 116.1
AAT
   
23° 53' 25.48"N
091° 14' 19.13"E

AGARTALA

T

A
A

In case of no direct co-ordination between
ATC Agartala and Dhaka ATC, aircraft to
contact Dhaka ATC for co-ordination
before commencing an IAP at Agartala.

012345678901112131

00
3°

18
3°

NO CIRCLING

For race track speed restricted
to 200 KIAS Max

MISSED APPROACH

APP  120.400/119.050
TWR 118.050

AIP 
INDIA

AD 2 VEAT 2-207 
17 APR 2025

Airports Authority of India AMDT 02/2025




